Government of India ¥ Department of [ ooy ‘ !-I

Ministry of Defence Defence Production et i “i"g'

-

2023

AERO INDIA

The Runway to a Billion Opportunities
13" - 17" February 2023

Air Force Station, Yelahanka, Bengaluru
Karnataka, India

FAIR GUIDE




£\
AERO INDIA

OVERALL LAYOUT

‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

pe— [—— | |

SNIONS 41 TYNNILNI
oNavomive
1NI04 SNIDAVHO 1v0 4109 ] oNioNa

AYONVH WOy X 07
AYONVH WoL X 0¥

SyoLISIAVAQY - B ]

I18Nd / SYOLISIA T¥H3NID / SHOLISIA SSINISNE
S¥3QINONd FOINYIS TVILNISSE -

SHOLIgIHX3 -

SIOIAYIS AONIDUINI/ SN/ S.AN 'SNOILYDI 13
JALNGNO STVIDI440 / VIOIW / SMI¥O AV1dSIA ONIATA / diA - [EEEERETE]

sam - ]
SYOLISIA 137vHO - (I

WA/ VI3 / 3413 ] ALNNOIS | AONIDUINI
140¥Q LITVHO | ASSVEINT / 31v93130 TIOI440 / NNV TVHNONYNI -

£ia E omET

= —

TIVM AdvaNnog

N avavaaaiH oL

;noke7 €20z VIANI odaAV




CONTENTS

A

AERO INDIA
The Runway oailonOppartuiies

LAYOUT PLANS

PAGE NO.

OUTDOOR

01

CHALET

03

HALL A

05

HALL B

09

HALL C

13

HALL D

17

HALL E

19

HALL F

21

HALL G

25

HALL H

27

INDIA PAVILION

30

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

38




£\
AERO INDIA

OUTDOOR

‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

peoy

0

. IIeH 8 lleH B
# #- “w “
uolned xap| NOITIAVd VINI
av 1IvH
S
NOILIGIHX3
V5577 fam7777557777777772) HTVH
=)
Xauuy 3,
3. IeH o

. IIEH

anve
sn

peoy

.. lleH

01




A

OUTDOOR AEROINDIA

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Bharat Electronics Limited oD 03

Hindustan Aeronautics Limited OD 01, 02

SAAB OD 06




Opportunities

unway!toa Billion:

£\
AERO INDIA

\
avon
HH 3
odpia e B m
I ) Y

L-3NIT LITVHO

- o
_|_JuD




CHALET

A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Army Aviation

CHALET 19, 20

Bharat Electronics Limited

CHALET 39, 40

Bharat Forge Limited

CHALET 35

Defence Research And Development Organisation

CHALET 25 - 28

Ministry of Defence

CHALET 01 - 08

Dynamatic Technologies Limited

CHALET 37

Haryana Government

CHALET 38

Hindustan Aeronautics Limited

CHALET 21 - 24

Head Quarters Integrated Defence Staff

CHALET 11

Indian Air Force

CHALET 13 -16

Indian Navy

CHALET 17, 18

Kallman Worldwide Inc

CHALET 32

Karnataka Udyog Mitra, Government of Karnataka

CHALET 12

Rafale International

CHALET 29, 30

Rolls-Royce

CHALET 31

RosoboronExport JSC

CHALET 33

UAC

CHALET 34

Zealtek Enterprises Private Limited

CHALET 41

Zen Technologies Limited

CHALET 36




HALL A

@®

2023

AERO INDINA
e Rurwey o2 Bilion pportunites
EMERGENCY EXIT EMERGENCY EXIT
t Roadside
SERVICE SPACE \A SERVlCE SPACE SERVICE SPACE SERVICE SPACE
! rﬁ’!ﬁu re’ L e [‘ F JAI2 P33,
A2.11) — e — — YX
ez [A87 7 [A74a T |A74b " [Ae.d T [nsa T ==
= s
. TAMILNADU i
QD | et oo | e | oo 11 ossar | AT,
|| CORPORATION | | ""npia PVT LTD INDIA PVT LTD || momevrio | AT
2 ; INDIA [
R lam | | ] | [
(;/3) i |A86 | [A7.3a A7.3b A6.2a A62b | cﬁ
O fuiffizze | TAMILNADU RANGSONS oE o
R ECY Pty VKU LWITED | AEROSPACE|  DSCA AVIATION m
g | INDIA | | PVT.LTD. | E
m m
2 Lo b L -1 __1_ z
m —- 7]
g — -— - - - - -
2 85 T Tarz - ALB <
m s m
x | | o X
E HICAL 3
o | TECHNOLOGIES | | BOEING [ [
20 PVTLTD o | o
3t | I xa b
é wEd | | [ [y (Sj
Mz [A84 I Ta74 A6.4 LOCKHEED RS ]
a3 ’ ’ ’ I 1 “varmin I A3 @
3 [t AMPHENOL TAMILNADU TAMILNADU [ [ 3
M zz! | INTERCONNECT | | INDUSTRIAL INDUSTRIAL = )
g PVTLTD CORPORATION CORPORATION [ I e
- 1o INDIA INDIA i
m_; I I
gmi Lo — — B It
S W
L j—
TNREIN YRR AlS IA14 1 [/‘y.a A12 Al
[ | ARG | AR | .w.,.. A M’:mxg‘
SERVICE SPACE SERVICE SF’ACE SERVICE SPACE M SERVICE SPACE
Outdoor Display Side L — — — OPENSIDE
ENTRY/ EXIT ENTRY/ EXIT

CLOSED SIDE




A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Aarjay International Private Limited A3.12

Accord Global Technology Solutions Private Limited Al1.13

Accord Ideation Private Limited Al.12

Accord Software And Systems Private Limited Al.11

ADRYS Technologies A3.1,3.2

Amphenol Interconnect India Private Limited A8.4

Ananya Technologies Private Limited Al.3

Aquascape Engineers Private Limited A3.4

ATEQ Systems Analytic India Private Limited A3.13

Axon Interconnectors And Wires Private Limited Al.7,Al.6

Azad Engineering Private Limited A7.4b

Bashi Aerospace Private Limited Al1.2

Bliss Aerospace Components Private Limited Al.1l

Bluekei Solutions Private Limited Al.8

Brij Systems Limited A2.4

Collins Aerospace A7.4a

Dassault Systemes India Private Limited A5.4

Data Patterns (India) Limited A6.1

Directorate of Standardisation A3.11

Exicom Technologies India LLP A2.3

Garg Associates Private Limited A4.3




A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Hical Technologies Private Limited A8.5

Himanshi Thermal Solutions A3.10

Indo Aerospace Solutions Private Limited A2.6

Innovation Communications Systems Limited A1.10

Jayem Trade Private Limited A3.8

Kallman Worldwide Inc A4.4,4.5,5.1,5.2,5.3,

6.3,7.2

KWI A6.2

Laversab India A3.6, A3.7

LHG Speciality Steel International Private Limited A4.7,4.8,4.9

MKU Limited A7.3a

Nicomatic India Electronics Private Limited A2.10

Prodigy Technovations Private Limited A2.5

Pushpak Industrial Services Al4

Pushpak Products India Private Limited Al1.5

Rangsons Aerospace Private Limited A7.3b

Ray-q Interconnection Technologies India Private Limited | A2.7, A2.8

Rotary Connectors Private Limited A2.1

Rotary Electronics Private Limited A2.2

Sanghvi Aerospace Private Limited A3.5

Scientific Microwave A4.6

1_




A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

SFO Technologies Private Limited Al1.9

Star Wire India Limited A2.9

Strongfield Technologies India Private Limited A3.3

Tamil Nadu Industrial Development Corporation A6.4,7.1,8.6,8.7

The Society For Aerospace Studies A4.1

Third Wave Ruggedtech Private Limited A3.9

Trident Infosol Private Limited A4.10, A4.11

Turbo India Interconnect Solutions LLP A2.11

Veer-O-Metals Private Limited A4.2




@®

2023

AERO INDIA

‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

EMERGENCY . EMERGENCY
E);:T Roadside E)%I:T

SERVICE SPACE W SERVICE SPACE SERVICE SPACE W SERVICE SPACE

5. 5
YR et | movanon |
P |

Ba.3 B33 — ROSOBORONEXPORT

| Jsc

I MAINI
MATERIALS

| MOVEMENT
PVT.LTD.

CSIR RUSSIAN
NATIONAL FEDERATION | AXISCADES |
AEROSPACE TECHNOLOGIES
LABORATIES | LIMITED INDIA |
INDIA |

Lo - - _J Lo

3OVdS JOINYIS
@
3OVdS JOINY3S

Ba2— — B3z

EMERGENCY EMERGENCY
EXIT - | [ SYSTES LTD - EXIT
| GIFASFRANCE | |  GIFAS FRANCE o | AE:gg‘,LCE |
METROPOLITAN METROPOLITAN
THALES | | SAFRAN - - |
GODRE 8 BOYCE
| WFG. Go. LTo

LTD INDIA [

INDIA

[
[
L - _-

T T T

| | | MERLINHAWK |
GIFAS FRANCE AEROSPACE Ve
| METROPOLITAN | [;‘I\:g::g T
LTD INDIA
MBDA FRANCE SERVICES

| METROPOLITAN INDIA PVT |

— LTD INDIA _

3OVdS JOINYIS
8,
3OVdS JOINY3IS

B8B3T 35.337% 'EST' 527 'E

SERVICE SPACE M SERVICE SPACE X SERVICE SPACE M SERVICE SPACE

14 Outdoor Display Side ¥

ENTRY/EXIT ENTRY/EXIT




A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Acciaierie Valbruna S.P.A B5.27

Ankit Aerospace Private Limited B1.2

Aviahelp B5.3

Axiscades Technologies Limited B1.1

Bevel Gears (India) Private Limited B5.33

Bikar Aerospace B5.29,5.30

Captronic Systems Private Limited B5.23

Carris Pipes And Tubes Private Limited B5.25

Cingularity Tooling & Engineering Concepts India Private Limited B5.4

Compupower Private Limited B5.20,5.21

CSIR National Aerospace Laboratories B3.3

Dassault Aircraft Services India Private Limited B2.1

Datasol Bangalore Private Limited B5.32

Deep Engineering Industries B5.9

Embraer B2.2b

Future Metals LLC B5.5

GIFAS B3.2,4.1,4.2

Godrej & Boyce Manufacturing Company Limited B2.2¢

Hind Sales Corporation B5.8

Hi-Rel Tech Private Limited B5.26

Hypercoat Enterprises Private Limited B5.17A




A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Investment & Precision Castings Limited

B5.12

Maini Materials Movement Private Limited

B4.3

MBDA

B3.1

Merlinhawk Aerospace Private Limited

B1.3

Metal Extrusions

B5.16

Noble Aerospace Private Limited

B5.14

Oriental Weaving & Processing Mills Private Limited

B5.24

Pawan Hans Limited

B5.17C

PBS India Private Limited

B5.10, B5.11

Reutech India Private Limited

B5.28

RosoboronExport JSC

B2.3

SAARC Tool Tech Private Limited

B5.15

Sanpar Microfilters Private Limited

B5.22

Sconce Global Private Limited

B5.6, B5.7

Sika Interplant Systems Limited

B2.2a

Smpp Private Limited

B2.2d

Softec Services

B5.18

The Accessories

B5.17B

The Bhor Chemicals And Plastics Private Limited

B5.1

Timetooth Technologies Private Limited

B5.31

Trasccon Interconnection Systems Private Limited

B5.13

1_




A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

UCAM Private Limited

B5.19

V V Hitech Innovations India Private Limited

B5.17

Var Electrochem Private Limited

B5.2




@®

2023

AERO INDIA

‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

EMERGENCY
EXIT

EMERGENCY
EXIT

Roadside Side

SERVICE SPACE SERVICE SPACE I_/\J SERVICE SPACE
e Er . R W r%ﬂ L !
I ANIL METALS KINETICS. | 1 PVILTD ELECTRO TECH ELECVIQIECH.

e v T

SERVICE spAcE L\

[Ca4™ — [Cas— —

EXPLEO TE
TECHNOLOGIES | CONNECTIVITY
PVT.LTD. INDIA | PVT.LTD. INDIA

[C4.6—

JJG AERO PVT.
LTD. INDIA

l_C4'3 ASTRA

RAFAEL
COMSYSS PVT.
LTD. INDIA

JAVIAZAPCHAST
PLC RUSSIAN
FEDERATION

INDUSTRIES | |
LIMITED INDIA

PEE] o
E N
| |

C5.1

SOUTHFIELD
PAINTS LTD
INDIA

C5.2 |
NEWSPACE |
RESEARCH &
ITECHNOLOGIES,
PVTLTD

C5.6
DEEPALI
DESIGNS &
EXHIBITS PVT.
LTD.
INDIA

C5.5
RAFAEL
ADVANCED
DEFENCE
SYSTEMS LTD.
ISRAEL

C54
RAFAEL
ADVANCED
DEFENCE
SYSTEMS LTD.
ISRAEL

C5.3
KALYANI
RAFAEL
ADVANCED
SYSTEMS PVT.
LTD. INDIA

30VdS 30INH3S

L — — 4

SAAB
SWEDEN

THREYE
INTERACTIVE
PVT.LTD.

AIRBUS SAS
FRANCE,
METROPOLITAN

C7.2

ADANI
DEFENCE
SYSTEMS &
TECHNOLOGIES
INDIA

-

-

ADANI
DEFENCE
SYSTEMS &
TECHNOLOGIES
INDIA

|
|C7.6

ELBIT
SYSTEMS

ADANI
DEFENCE
SYSTEMS &
TECHNOLOGIES

ADANI
DEFENCE
SYSTEMS &
TECHNOLOGIES

!5.?'3[!_
Pipto| i
||

v d

Teckmoysa
+ "o

i azhang
~| %5 o) *52)7 o

tH

3A0VdS JOING3S

B
#iN
i

27

2.3

"o

VEM
TECHNOLOGIES

ISRAEL

INDIA INDIA

30VdS 30INd3S
| |

JOVdS JOING3S

F1 . -IVC
G2 (Gl 80 [CLL,
WouSTRES usTes. | Prers

SERVICE SPACE

FL.;.'.:,;M ﬂ,.w..,mF,LL!&{s?uLlﬁm Y] F‘“ i
o

SERVICE SPACE ™V SERVICE SPACE

Tty

ENTRY/EXIT

SERVICE SPACE

Outdoor Display

: Side

ENTRY/EXIT




A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Accurate Sales & Services Private Limited

C13,14

Aaviza Electronics Private Limited

C1.1

Adani Defence Systems And Technologies Limited

C7.2,7.3,7.4,7.5

Addev Materials Private Limited

C1.12

Aerosun Media Private Limited

c33

Agni Controls

C3.6

Airbus SAS

Cc7.1

Anil Metals & Alloys Private Limited

C3.8,3.9

Astra Rafael Comsys Private Limited

C4.3

Aviazapchast PLC

ca.1

Bisen Aerospace Private Limited

C3.11

CADOptTechnologies Private Limited

C2.4

ComAvia Systems Technologies Private Limited

C1.8,1.9

DCM Shriram Industries Limited

C1.5,C1.6

Deepali Designs And Exhibits Private Limited

C5.6

Dilabs Systems Private Limited

C1.10,1.11

Elbit Systems

C7.6

Electronics Corporation of India Limited

C1.2

Ensinger India Engineering Plastics Private Limited

Cc2.9

Eternus Performance Materials Private Limited

c3.7

Expleo Technologies India Private Limited

C4.4




A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

FDH Aero C2.11

JJG Aero Private Limited C4.6

Kalapurna Steel & Engg Private Limited C2.6,C2.7,C2.8

Kalyani Rafael Advanced Systems Private Limited C5.3

Newspace Research And Technologies Private Limited C5.2

Pinaka Aerospace Solutions Private Limited C2.1,C2.2,C2.3

PTC Industries Limited Cc4.2

Raddef Private Limited C1.7

Radel Advanced Technology Private Limited C3.12

RAFAEL Advanced Defense Systems Limited C5.4, C5.5

SAAB c6.1

Southfield Paints Limited C5.1

SP Guide Publications Private Limited C1.13

Stein Seal Company India Private Limited C3.10

Tamboli Castings Limited C2.5

Tarang Kinetics Private Limited C3.4

TE Connectivity India Private Limited c4.5

Techera Engineering (India) Private Limited C2.10

Threye Interactive Private Limited C6.2

Unified Electro Tech Private Limited C3.1,C3.2

VEM Technologies Private Limited C6.3

1_




@®

2023

-\ pet




‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

£\
AERO INDIA

Emergency Exit . Emergency Exit
1 Road Side t

g VL g mjﬁ VL

SERVICE SPACE W SERVICE SPACE SERVICE SPACE SERVICE SPACE

=
w
>
g
© 4
=
@
£
w

Emergency Exit

SERVICE SPACE ™1 SERVICE SPACE SERVICE SPACE SERVICE SPACE

1 RUNWAY SIDE "

ENTRY/EXIT ENTRY/EXIT




EXHIBITOR

Defence Research and Development Organisation

A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

LOCATION
D1, D2, D3, D4, D5

D6, D7




‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

£\
AERO INDIA

11x3 Aousbiawy 1x3 Aousbiawgy

1

30Vds 30IA¥IS 30Vds 3DIA¥3S 30Vds 3DIANIS 30Vds 3DIANIS 30VdS 30INUIS 30VdS 32IA3S

1

VIaNI ! ! !
OLLV¥Od¥OY  |*q )] VIANI ! 32404 div

|

|

NIWdO13A3d
Lsoauy || SH3IAINTD INVHOIW
VNVANVH

SERVICE SPACE
SERVICE SPACE

|
L _ 53 £ _ £93

SERVICE SPACE
ENTRY/EXIT

L

|

aL viani
S1304W09 |
doouL |

L¥3| i i a3Lnnm
| SOINO¥LO3T3

a1l vIant | LvivHe

SL40N0D
dooul |

I
3,

SERVICE SPACE
SERVICE SPACE

SERVICE SPACE

1
ENTRY/EXIT

|
ALRIOHLAY
vian! | iNawdoTanaa 3JOVdSON3aV
Q3auwnmag | aauwn was IvisLSnant
SNOILINNW
! ! sivmssaraxa SONHVYE
! |HS3avad ¥v1iLn

yed| ze3| | ared el ey
30Vds 3DIAUIS 30VdS 3DIANIS 30Vds 3DIAYIS 30VdS 3DIAYIS 30vdS 30IN¥3S 30vdS 30IAu3S

(| 3

11x3 Aousblewg 11x3 Aousblewg

VLIN ©90AAN
VIVLVNYVYMA

SERVICE SPACE
SERVICE SPACE
SERVICE SPACE




A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

BEML Limited

E.3.2,E.3.3

Bharat Dynamics Limited

E.4.2,4.3,4.5,4.6

Bharat Electronics Limited

E.4.1

BrahMos Aerospace

E.3.1A

Directorate General of Aeronautical Quality Assurance

E.5.2

Gliders India Limited

E.5.4

Haryana Airport Development Corporation

E5.5

Hindustan Aeronautics Limited

E2.1-2.4

Indian Air Force

E.5.1

Karnataka Udyog Mitra, Government of Karnataka

E.1.1

Mishra Dhatu Nigam Limited

E.5.3

Munitions India Limited

E.3.4

Troop Comforts Limited

E.4.4,EA4.7

Uttar Pradesh Expressways Industrial Development Authority

E.3.1B




‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

£\
AERO INDIA

>
o)
z
w
o
o
w
=
w

1IX3/
AYLN3

3DVdS IDINNIS

3DVdS IDINYIS

3DVdS IDINNYIS

S ..,..‘mﬂw—:ﬂu—

o
et
Nvu_.

ol !
i

ai'ing
N33 :ﬂ»

vy d

(03104dN0Y

vy

NVLSNON |

Ly d

VIGNI
Q3LINM SEN

VIaNI
‘anl
SIW3LSASOUDIN
oT110dv

mw..m.“_ﬁ mr.m% N_.m.“_ﬁ

0QyvNOoa1

1 souTio8

A LS

| 30¥3INNOD
140 ¥3EWVHO
NVIN39-0aN

HEERETe%]
'40 ¥IFWVHO
NVAR39-0aN

a1 ind
1 Nouvkoiny

Ll

A0VdS IADIAYU3S

SIouLNOY

N A

! vian a1t g
1 sonnaisvi | viamaiiiad | s30010M031 | viawawiing | viewiar ing

ian 17 18d
Smiaxaav Twiave oAy

_8ldl 6L

1 VIGNI 17 Thd

' 05 | vinaiing | viaw a1 1ne
viaman g |
any

oLkA

Swounod” | sowouioTna
Nvins NIHLNOS

EANE RS

‘a1l ‘anl

aL1ind
S3ARLSNANI

AVLIVdS
IVOINO¥LLIT|

VIGNI ‘AL LAd
30vdso¥3v
NVIVdOS

"aLlAIAd VIGNI

19naoyd ‘an

AVIMLSNANI “LAd
NOLlv3 UVINIHL

‘a1 1nd viaws
Sovasowav

ovAOWNIML | SMaN30M04

A0VdS IADIAYU3S

$10Nnaoyd s1onaoyd
JAVMOUDIN | SAVMOUDIN
vilsy vilsy

J3avast J3avast
‘a1l ‘a1l
S3IYLSNANI | SIRLSNANI
3OVdSO¥3V | JOVdSOH3V
q3avast J3avast

‘_‘iz, m;._:z_‘_‘
owvasau
aovasoudv | 3 wnouvanaa
aneaz Yowua
ged c¢ed

VIONI 017 18d
SNoisNania
oINoUL93T3

AN

1€

A2VdS IADIAYU3AS

1IX3
AON3IOHINT

1IX3

AON3IOHINI

AONIOHINIT




A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Acutronic India Private Limited F1.6

Aero Rel Systems Private Limited F2.2

Amado Tools F3.14

Ami Metals UK Limited F4.6,4.7

Apexplus Technologies Private Limited India F1.7

Apollo Aerospace Components India Private Limited F2.7

Apollo Micro Systems Limited F5.7,5.8

Astra Microwave Products Limited F6.1,6.2

Avdel (India) Private Limited F1.9,1.10

Azista Industries Private Limited F6.5

Bollhoff Fastenings Private Limited F1.5

Comprotech Engineering Private Limited F4.3

Connekt Electronics Private Limited F2.3,2.4

Dr MGR Educational And Research Institute F3.2

Eaton Industrial Product Private Limited F5.4

Electronic Dimensions F1.14

Elettronica SPA F5.5

Fabheads Automation Private Limited F3.10

Force News Magazine F3.5

Flight Simulation Technique Centre F3.7,F3.8

Gopalan Aerospace India Private Limited F6.3




A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

HC Robotics

F3.1

Hindustan Institute Of Technology And Science

F4.1

Indo-German Chamber Of Commerce

F5.6, F6.6

Integral Systems And Components Private Limited

F1.11

Israel Aerospace Industries Ltd.

F5.1,5.2

JAS Propac Inc.,

F2.5

Jisnu Communications Private Limited

F2.6

Kapasi-Southco, India

F4.5

Kingsly Instrumentation & Communication Private Limited

F1.1

Legend Technologies India Private Limited

F2.1

Leonardo

F6.7

MRF Limited

F6.8

Nasmyth Asia (India) Private Limited

F1.2

Next Defence Private Limited

F4.4

Nivox Technologies

F3.9

Nucon Aerospace Private Limited

F3.13

Nucon Alkan Aerospace Private Limited

F3.11

Nucon Pneumatics Private Limited

F3.12

Paras Wires Private Limited

F3.4

Radiall India Private Limited

F1.8

Skanda Aerospace Technology Private Limited

F4.2

1_




A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Southern Electronics (Bangalore) Private Limited

F1.13

Suman Controls Private Limited

F1.12

Thermovac Aerospace Private Limited

F3.6

Trentar Private Limited

F5.3

Zephyr Aerospace Private Limited

F3.3




@®

2023

AERO INDIA

‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

EMERGENCY
EXIT

SERVICE SPACE | SERVICE SPACE
G.3.1 [G.3.2 JG.S.S JG.S.:!R , G35 [G3.6 [G37

JNR AEROSPACE | PROCESSWARE | TARGET AERO H | Mission UNIFIED MIKROFLO
PVTLTD INDIA SYSTEMS PVTLTDINDIA | AEROSPACE & AEROSPACE |  GLOBATECH FILTERS
PVT LTD INDIA | FOUNDATION OF PVT.LTD.

G.2.7

GLENAIR INC|
UNITED
STATES

G.2.6 1

sLenaRiNG TATA ADVANCE TATA ADVANCE
STaTes SYSTEMS SYSTEMS

PVT. LTD. PVT. LTD.

G.25 INDIA INDIA

Som

SPECIALI EUROPE 5A
SPAITALY FRANCE,
METROPOLITAN|

G52 G.55

o TATA ADVANCE TATA ADVANCE
G2.4) SYSTEMS SYSTEMS G.4.4
fusaumiond PVT. LTD. PVT. LTD. .

EMERGENCY

>
o

Z

I(JDJ':

T 0 -
11}

s

11}

WORLDWIDE

T cro. i INDIA INDIA e

G.2.3, i G.4.5
fusuavand G.5.1 G.5.6

! PEI GENESIS
I unireo sates|
|

TATA ADVANCE | TATA ADVANCE
G2.2, SYSTEMS SYSTEMS
awoana ! PVT. LTD.

ENGINEERING!
IWORKS INDIA!
|

G447

! areon
InrernaTiona
|UNITED STATES
'

HYTINNOVATIVE | AVILOILINDIA | TECNOMICS SMITHS | _V.d IMAGING V.JIMAGING | SEC INDUSTRIES
PROJECTS | PVTLTDINDIA | COMPONENTS | INCONNECT TECHNOLOGIES | TECHNOLOGIES | PVT.LTD INDIA

INDIA PVT. LTD : PVT.LTDINDIA | PVT.LTD INDIA

G.'1?7'""G.'176'"[G.'1?5" ,FGTST"[G.TZ'"[GTT'

PVTLTD INDIA

SERVICE SPACE N4 | SERVICE SPACE

ENTRY
/EXIT




A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Airborn International

G4.7

Anjana Engineering Works

G2.2

Avi-oil India Private Limited

G1.6

Cogne Acciai Speciali SPA

G2.5

Genser Aerospace & IT Private Limited

G3.4

Glenair INC

G2.7,2.6

HTL Limited

G4.2

HYT Innovative Projects Private Limited

G1.7

JNR Aerospace India Private Limited

G3.1

Kusumgar Corporates Private Limited.

G2.3,2.4

Lakshmi Vacuum Technologies Private Limited

G4.6

Leach International Europe Sas

G4.3

Mikroflo Filters Private Limited

G3.7

Mission Aerospace Foundation Of India

G3.5

Newseye Media Private Limited

G4.1

PEI-Genesis

G4.5

Processware Systems Private Limited

G3.2

SAP Media Worldwide Limited

G4.4

SEC Industries Private Limited

Gl.1

Smiths Interconnect India Private Ltd

Gl.4

Target Aero Private Limited

G3.3

Tata Advanced Systems Limited

G5.1-5.6

Tecnomic Components Private Limited

G1.5

TESBL Aerospace

G2.1

Unified Globaltech (1) Private Limited

G3.6

V J Imaging Technologies Private Limited

G1.2,1.3




A

2023

AERO INDIA

‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

aLl1Ad
S3RILSNANI IO
B LNIVd ¥V1S

aLlind
SONILYOD
N3ZIN3H ¥vLs

VIONI
aLlind
‘SONIMOANI

y'€H

aiis3aant?
SIV13IN
INVINYNLVY

€eH

30vdsONaV
[ 30N3430 I
[}

Z¢H
vian !
‘altind |
RIVSVAVN O |
$19na0Nd
10 YiLsvms |

L€ H,

SERVICE SPACE

VIANI 411 1Ad
NOYANVIS

LYVH

—3

aLlind
S3ID0TONHI3L
NIVHOOSIN

aLlind !
J331s [}
AVIO3dS ITdILINN

GGH

a8'v'H
S92IAI0S
ureys Ajddng |
3 uonjepodsuel [}
ssaidx3 xapay ]

eg'v'H

S3I90TONHO3L
JIANVVIAVS

AN3IWIOVNVI 40
JLNLILSNI NVIONI

9'¢'H

VIONI 17130
YOLS3ANI 3ON3430

L'GH

VIANI
NOILVIAV
ANV

L' v'H

VIANI
NOILVIAV
ANYY

CVH

a1l ind
VIONI NS

NOILO3INNOD¥HILNI

VIant
AL SW3LSAS
QaLINM
S3I190TONHO3L
13H SOWSVS

SOWSVS
O3 ¥3M04

aLlind
S3I90TONHOAL
1s30019

S3I90TONHO3L
OLLYWOIXY

r----

|

| anind
| viaNI

, Lsvoosuni
|

LLH

|

I wvian

| QL1IAd

| LsvozosnL

C'L'H

VINVINOY
VS VAOIVED
ANOIAY

€lH

1

viaN!
| anning
1S3I90TTONHO3L
| ONIMOYLOTT3

Y L'H

SERVICE SPACE

S3I1900NHO3L
3AILVAONNI SYANIA

“L7 'LAd VIGNI
SL1d3ONOD 11 9SF

8'CH

LCH

9¢H G¢H

VcH €ZH C¢cH

L ¢H




A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Ametek India

H4.3

Army Aviation

H4.1, H4.2

AVIOANE CRAIOVA S.A.

H1.3

Axiomatic Itech Private Limited

H2.3

Defence Investor Cell

H5.7

Electrowing Technologies Private Limited

H1.4

Fedex Express Transportation & Supply Chain Services (India) Private Limited

H4.8a

Fokker EImo Sasmos Interconnection Systems Limited

H2.6

Glodesi Technologies Private Limited

H2.4

HILD Defence and Aerospace Private Limited

H3.2

Indian Institute Of Management Bangalore (11MB)

H5.6

Indo Wings Private Limited

H3.4

JSC IT Concepts India Private Limited

H2.1

LPSIS Private Limited

H4.6

Misochain Technologies Private Limited

H5.3

Multiple Special Steel Private Limited

H5.5

Ratnamani Metals And Tubes Limited

H3.3

Samanvee Technologies

H2.8

Sasmos HET Technologies Limited

H2.5

Scandron Private Limited

H4.7

SKL India Private Limited

H2.7




A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Star Hentzen Coatings Private Limited

H5.2

Star Paint & Oil Industries

H5.1

Swastik Oil Products Mfg Navsari Private Limited

H3.1

Turbo Cast India Private Limited

H1.1

Turbo2 Cast Private Limited

H1.2

Vinyas Innovative Technologies Private Limited

H2.2




A

INDIA PAVILION AERG INDIA

wwwwwwww yto. Billion Opportunities

DRONES & ANTI-DRONES




INDIA PAVILION AERZG%DI/\

‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

EXHIBITOR

Absolute Composites Private Limited

Abyom Spacetech & Defence Private Limited

Accurate Industrial Controls Private Limited

Adani Defence Systems & Technologies Limited

Aditya Precitech Private Limited

Aeron Systems Private Limited

Aerosys Aviation India Private Limited

Agnikul Cosmos Private Limited

Aiclouds Aero LLP

Aidin Technologies Private Limited

Aikairos Private Limited

Akshath Aerospace Private Limited

Albatross Flying Systems Opc Private Limited

ALTZ Technologies Private Limited

ASTR Defence Private Limited

Astra Microwave Products Limited

Astrogate Labs

Astromeda Space Private Limited

Automicro UAS Aerotech OPC Private Limited

Ayaan Autonomous Systems Private Limited

Azista-BST Aerospace Private Limited

1_




INDIA PAVILION

A

AERO INDIA

‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

EXHIBITOR

Bala Astral Solutions Private Limited

Bharat Dynamics Limited

Bharat Electronics Limited

Bharat Forge Limited

Bharat Forge Ltd

Big Bang Boom Solutions

Bigbangboom Solutions

Brahmos Aerospace

Brisk Olive Business Solutions Private Limited

Centre For Development of Telematics

Chipspirit Technologies Private Limited

Cingularity Tooling & Engineering Concepts India Private Limited

Collaborative Intelligence Private Limited

Coreiot Technologies

CSIR National Aerospace Laboratories

Deloitte

Delopt - A JK Organisation

DFY Graviti Technologies Private Limited

Dhruva Space Private Limited

Digantara Research & Technologies Private Limited

Defence Research And Development Organisation




INDIA PAVILION AERZG%DI/\

‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

EXHIBITOR

DRDO - Aeronautical Development Establishment

DRDO - Aeronautical Development Agency

DVIZIRA

Dynamatic Technologies Limited

EC Blades & Tools Private Limited

EON Space Labs Private Limited

Galaxeye Space

Garudan Unmanned System Private Limited

Gliders India Limited

Gtn Engineering India Limited

Gurutvaa Systems Private Limited

Hindustan Aeronautics Limited

HC Robotics Private Limited

Indian Air Force

Ideaforge Technology Private Limited

IIT Kanpur-startup Incubation & Innovation Centre

Indian Army

Indian Institute Of Science

Inferigence Quotient Private Limited

Infinity Arsenal Private Limited

Inn-Force Technologies Private Limited

1_




INDIA PAVILION AERZG%DI/\

‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

EXHIBITOR

Innovation Communications Systems Limited

Invictus Defence Systems Private Limited

Indian Space Research Organisation

Jatayu Unmanned Systems

Kadet Defence Systems Private Limited

Kepler Aerospace Private Limited

Kitemaps AMS Private Limited (Redwing Labs)

Lakshmi Machine Works Limited

Lakshya Flying Systems

Larsen & Toubro

Lekha Wireless Solutions Private Limited

Logic Fruit Technologies

LYLE Technologies LLP

Manastu Space Technologies Private Limited

Merlinhawk Aerospace Private Limited

Metallic Bellows India Private Limited

Mishra Dhatu Nigam Limited

Model Aviation

Model Aviation & Helicam India

Multi Teck Engineering Soliutions

Munitions India Limited




INDIA PAVILION AERZG%DI/\

‘The Runwayto a Billion Opportunities

EXHIBITOR

National Aerospace Laboratories

Navyug Infosolutions Private Limited

Nayan India Science & Technologies Private Limited

North Street Cooling Tower Private Limited

NW Engineering Private Limited

OKULO Aerospace Private Limited

Oneweb

Oxygen 2 Innovation Private Limited

Parachute Technologies Private Limited

Parallax Labs

Pareto Tree Private Limited

Pinaka Aerospace Solutions Private Limited

Pixxel

Pupilmesh Private Limited

PVM Innvensys Private Limited

QED Analyticals LLP

QUNU Labs Private Limited

Rangeaero Private Limited

Rangsons Aerospace Private Limited

RF Nano Composites Private Limited

Rospace Aerotech Private Limited

1_




INDIA PAVILION I\ERZG%DI/\S

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR

SAGAR Defence Engineering Private Limited

SATSURE Analytics India Private Limited

Skyroot Aerospace Private Limited

Southern Electronics Private Limited

Spacefields Private Limited

Spacekawa Explorations Private Limited (Kawa Space)

Spaceman Craft (OPC) Private Limited

Spantrik Private Limited

Strava Technologies Private Limited

Suryudey Plastic Electronics Private Limited

TATA Advanced Systems Limited

TATA Aerospace & Defence

TE Connectivity India Private Limited

Team-D Engineering Private Limited

Troop Comforts Limited

TSALLA Aerospace Technologies Private Limited

TSC Technologies Private Limited

UCAM Private Limited

Vasundharaa Geo Technologies Private Limited

Vellon Space Private Limited

VEM Technologies Private Limited




A

INDIA PAVILION AERO INDIA

EXHIBITOR

Vizexperts India Private Limited

Xovian Aerospace Private Limited

Zeus Numerix Private Limited




ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS AERZG%DI/\S

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Aarjay International Private Limited HALL A A3.12

Aaviza Electronics Private Limited HALL C Cl.1

Acciaierie Valbruna S.P.A HALL B B5.27

Accord Global Technology Solutions Private Limited HALL A Al1.13

Accord Ideation Private Limited HALLA Al1l.12

Accord Software And Systems Private Limited HALL A Al.11

Accurate Sales & Services Private Limited HALL C C1.3,1.4

Acutronic India Private Limited HALL F F1.6

Adani Defence Systems And Technologies Limited HALL C C7.2-7.5

Addev Materials Private Limited HALL C C1.12

ADRYS Technologies HALL A A3.1,3.2

Aero Rel Systems Private Limited HALL F F2.2

Aerosun Media Private Limited HALL C Cc3.3

Agni Controls HALL C C3.6

Airborn International HALL G G4.7

Airbus SAS HALL C C7.1

Amado Tools HALLF F3.14

Ametek India HALL H H4.3

Ami Metals UK Limited HALL F F4.6,4.7

Amphenol Interconnect India Private Limited HALL A A8.4

Ananya Technologies Private Limited HALL A Al.3




ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS AERZG%DI/\S

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Anil Metals & Alloys Private Limited HALL C C3.8,3.9

Anjana Engineering Works HALL G G2.2

Ankit Aerospace Private Limited HALL B B1.2

Apexplus Technologies Private Limited India HALL F F1.7

Apollo Aerospace Components India Private Limited HALL F F2.7

Apollo Micro Systems Limited HALL F F5.7,5.8

Aquascape Engineers Private Limited HALL A A3.4

Army Aviation HALL H H4.1, H4.2

Army Aviation CHALET 19, 20

Astra Microwave Products Limited HALL F F6.1,6.2

Astra Rafael Comsys Private Limited HALL C c4.3

ATEQ Systems Analytic India Private Limited HALL A A3.13

Avdel (India) Private Limited HALL F F1.9,1.10

Aviahelp HALL B B5.3

Aviazapchast PLC HALL C cl.1

AVIOANE CRAIOVA S.A. HALLH H1.3

Avi-oil India Private Limited HALL G G1.6

Axiomatic Itech Private Limited HALL H H2.3

Axiscades Technologies Limited HALL B B1.1

Axon Interconnectors And Wires Private Limited HALL A Al.7,Al.6

Azad Engineering Private Limited HALL A A7.4b

1_




ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS AERZG%DI/\S

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Azista Industries Private Limited HALL F F6.5

Bashi Aerospace Private Limited HALL A Al.2

BEML Limited HALL E E.3.2,E.3.3

Bevel Gears (India) Private Limited HALL B B5.33

Bharat Dynamics Limited HALL E E.4.2-4.6

Bharat Electronics Limited HALLE E.4.1

Bharat Electronics Limited CHALET 39,40

Bharat Electronics Limited OUTDOOR |(ODO03

Bharat Forge Limited CHALET 35

Bikar Aerospace HALL B B5.29,5.30

Bisen Aerospace Private Limited HALL C C3.11

Bliss Aerospace Components Private Limited HALL A Al.l

Bluekei Solutions Private Limited HALLA Al.8

Bollhoff Fastenings Private Limited HALL F F1.5

BrahMos Aerospace HALL E E.3.1A

Brij Systems Limited HALL A A2.4

CADOptTechnologies Private Limited HALL C c2.4

Captronic Systems Private Limited HALL B B5.23

Carris Pipes And Tubes Private Limited HALL B B5.25

Cingularity Tooling & Engineering Concepts India Private Limited | HALL B B5.4

Cogne Acciai Speciali SPA HALL G G2.5




ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS I\ERZG%DI/\S

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Collins Aerospace HALL A A7.4a

ComAuvia Systems Technologies Private Limited HALL C C1.8,1.9

Comprotech Engineering Private Limited HALL F F4.3

Compupower Private Limited HALL B B5.20,5.21

Connekt Electronics Private Limited HALL F F2.3,2.4

CSIR National Aerospace Laboratories HALL B B3.3

Dassault Aircraft Services India Private Limited HALLB B2.1

Dassault Systemes India Private Limited HALL A A5.4

Data Patterns (India) Limited HALL A A6.1

Datasol Bangalore Private Limited HALL B B5.32

DCM Shriram Industries Limited HALL C C1.5,Cl1.6

Deep Engineering Industries HALL B B5.9

Deepali Designs And Exhibits Private Limited HALL C C5.6

Defence Investor Cell HALL H H5.7

Defence Research and Development Organisation HALL D D1-7

Defence Research And Development Organisation CHALET 25-28

Dilabs Systems Private Limited HALLC C1.10,1.11

Directorate General of Aeronautical Quality Assurance HALL E E.5.2

Directorate of Standardisation HALLA A3.11

Dr MGR Educational And Research Institute HALL F F3.2

Dynamatic Technologies Limited CHALET 37

1_




ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS AERZG%DI/\S

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Eaton Industrial Product Private Limited HALLF F5.4

Elbit Systems HALL C C7.6

Electronic Dimensions HALLF F1.14

Electronics Corporation of India Limited HALL C C1.2

Electrowing Technologies Private Limited HALLH H1.4

Elettronica SPA HALL F F5.5

Embraer HALLB B2.2b

Ensinger India Engineering Plastics Private Limited HALL C C2.9

Eternus Performance Materials Private Limited HALLC 3.7

Exicom Technologies India LLP HALLA A2.3

Expleo Technologies India Private Limited HALL C ca.4

Fabheads Automation Private Limited HALLF F3.10

FDH Aero HALL C C2.11

Fedex Express Transportation & Supply Chain Services (India) Private Limited | HALL H H4.8a

Flight Simulation Technique Centre HALLF F3.7,F3.8

Fokker EImo Sasmos Interconnection Systems Limited HALL H H2.6

Force News Magazine HALL F F3.5

Future Metals LLC HALLB B5.5

Garg Associates Private Limited HALLA A4.3

Genser Aerospace & IT Private Limited HALL G G3.4

GIFAS HALL B B3.2,4.1,4.2




ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS AERZG%DI/\S

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Glenair INC

HALL G

G2.7,2.6

Gliders India Limited

HALLE

E.5.4

Glodesi Technologies Private Limited

HALL H

H2.4

Godrej & Boyce Manufacturing Company Limited

HALL B

B2.2¢c

Gopalan Aerospace India Private Limited

HALL F

F6.3

Haryana Airport Development Corporation

HALLE

E5.5

Haryana Government

CHALET

38

HC Robotics

HALL F

Head Quarters Integrated Defence Staff

CHALET

Hical Technologies Private Limited

HALL A

HILD Defence and Aerospace Private Limited

HALL H

Himanshi Thermal Solutions

HALL A

Hind Sales Corporation

HALL B

Hindustan Aeronautics Limited

HALL E

Hindustan Aeronautics Limited

CHALET

Hindustan Aeronautics Limited

OUTDOOR

Hindustan Institute Of Technology And Science

HALL F

Hi-Rel Tech Private Limited

HALL B

HTL Limited

HALL G

Hypercoat Enterprises Private Limited

HALL B

HYT Innovative Projects Private Limited

HALL G

1_




ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS AERZG%DI/\S

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Indian Air Force HALL E E.5.1

Indian Air Force CHALET 13-16

Indian Institute Of Management Bangalore (11IMB) HALL H H5.6

Indian Navy CHALET 17,18

Indo Aerospace Solutions Private Limited HALL A A2.6

Indo Wings Private Limited HALL H H3.4

Indo-German Chamber Of Commerce HALLF F5.6, F6.6

Innovation Communications Systems Limited HALL A A1.10

Integral Systems And Components Private Limited HALL F F1.11

Investment & Precision Castings Limited HALL B B5.12

Israel Aerospace Industries Ltd. HALL F F5.1,5.2

JAS Propac Inc HALL F F2.5

Jayem Trade Private Limited HALL A A3.8

Jisnu Communications Private Limited HALL F F2.6

JJG Aero Private Limited HALL C Ca4.6

JNR Aerospace India Private Limited HALL G G3.1

JSC IT Concepts India Private Limited HALL H H2.1

Kalapurna Steel & Engg Private Limited HALL C C2.6, C2.7, C2.8

Kallman Worldwide Inc HALLA A4.4,4.5,5.1,
5.2,5.3,6.3,7.2

Kallman Worldwide Inc CHALET 32




ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS AERZG%DI/\S

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Kalyani Rafael Advanced Systems Private Limited HALL C C5.3

Kapasi-Southco, India HALL F F4.5

Karnataka Udyog Mitra, Government of Karnataka HALLE E.1.1

Karnataka Udyog Mitra, Government of Karnataka CHALET 12

Kingsly Instrumentation & Communication Private Limited | HALL F F1.1

Kusumgar Corporates Private Limited. HALL G G2.3,2.4

KwWiI HALL A A6.2

Lakshmi Vacuum Technologies Private Limited HALL G G4.6

Laversab India HALL A A3.6, A3.7

Leach International Europe Sas HALL G G4.3

Legend Technologies India Private Limited HALL F F2.1

Leonardo HALL F F6.7

LHG Speciality Steel International Private Limited HALL A A4.7,4.8,4.9

LPSIS Private Limited HALLH H4.6

Maini Materials Movement Private Limited HALL B B4.3

MBDA HALL B B3.1

Merlinhawk Aerospace Private Limited HALL B B1.3

Metal Extrusions HALL B B5.16

Mikroflo Filters Private Limited HALL G G3.7

Ministry of Defence CHALET 01-08

Mishra Dhatu Nigam Limited HALL E E.5.3

1_




ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS AERZG%DI/\S

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Misochain Technologies Private Limited HALL H H5.3

Mission Aerospace Foundation Of India HALL G G3.5

MKU Limited HALLA A7.3a

MRF Limited HALL F F6.8

Multiple Special Steel Private Limited HALL H H5.5

Munitions India Limited HALLE E.3.4

Nasmyth Asia (India) Private Limited HALL F F1.2

Newseye Media Private Limited HALL G G4.1

Newspace Research And Technologies Private Limited HALL C C5.2

Next Defence Private Limited HALL F F4.4

Nicomatic India Electronics Private Limited HALLA A2.10

Nivox Technologies HALL F F3.9

Noble Aerospace Private Limited HALL B B5.14

Nucon Aerospace Private Limited HALL F F3.13

Nucon Alkan Aerospace Private Limited HALL F F3.11

Nucon Pneumatics Private Limited HALLF F3.12

Oriental Weaving & Processing Mills Private Limited HALL B B5.24

Paras Wires Private Limited HALLF F3.4

Pawan Hans Limited HALL B B5.17C

PBS India Private Limited HALL B B5.10, B5.11

PEI-Genesis HALL G G4.5




ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS AERZG%DI/\S

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Pinaka Aerospace Solutions Private Limited HALL C C2.1,C2.2,C2.3

Processware Systems Private Limited HALL G G3.2

Prodigy Technovations Private Limited HALL A A2.5

PTC Industries Limited HALLC Ca4.2

Pushpak Industrial Services HALL A Al4

Pushpak Products India Private Limited HALL A Al.5

Raddef Private Limited HALLC C1.7

Radel Advanced Technology Private Limited HALL C C3.12

Radiall India Private Limited HALL F F1.8

RAFAEL Advanced Defense Systems Limited HALLC C5.4, C5.5

Rafale International CHALET 29,30

Rangsons Aerospace Private Limited HALL A A7.3b

Ratnamani Metals And Tubes Limited HALL H H3.3

Ray-q Interconnection Technologies India Private Limited | HALL A A2.7,A2.8

Reutech India Private Limited HALL B B5.28

Rolls-Royce CHALET 31

RosoboronExport JSC CHALET 33

RosoboronExport JSC HALL B B2.3

Rotary Connectors Private Limited HALL A A2.1

Rotary Electronics Private Limited HALL A A2.2

SAAB HALL C ce.1

1_




ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS AERZG%DI/\S

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

SAAB

OUTDOOR

OD 06

SAARC Tool Tech Private Limited

HALL B

B5.15

Samanvee Technologies

HALL H

H2.8

Sanghvi Aerospace Private Limited

HALL A

A3.5

Sanpar Microfilters Private Limited

HALL B

B5.22

SAP Media Worldwide Limited

HALLG

G4.4

Sasmos HET Technologies Limited

HALL H

H2.5

Scandron Private Limited

HALLH

H4.7

Scientific Microwave

HALL A

A4.6

Sconce Global Private Limited

HALL B

B5.6, B5.7

SEC Industries Private Limited

HALL G

Gl.1

SFO Technologies Private Limited

HALL A

Al.9

Sika Interplant Systems Limited

HALL B

B2.2a

Skanda Aerospace Technology Private Limited

HALL F

F4.2

SKL India Private Limited

HALL H

H2.7

Smiths Interconnect India Private Ltd

HALL G

Gl.4

Smpp Private Limited

HALL B

B2.2d

Softec Services

HALL B

B5.18

Southern Electronics (Bangalore) Private Limited

HALL F

F1.13

Southfield Paints Limited

HALL C

Cs.1

SP Guide Publications Private Limited

HALL C

C1.13




ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS AERZG%DI/\S

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Star Hentzen Coatings Private Limited HALL H H5.2

Star Paint & Oil Industries HALL H H5.1

Star Wire India Limited HALLA A2.9

Stein Seal Company India Private Limited HALL C C3.10

Strongfield Technologies India Private Limited HALL A A3.3

Suman Controls Private Limited HALL F F1.12

Swastik Oil Products Mfg Navsari Private Limited HALL H H3.1

Tamboli Castings Limited HALL C C2.5

Tamil Nadu Industrial Development Corporation HALL A A6.4,7.1,8.6,8.7

Tarang Kinetics Private Limited HALL C 3.4

Target Aero Private Limited HALL G G3.3

Tata Advanced Systems Limited HALL G G5.1-5.6

TE Connectivity India Private Limited HALL C Ca.5

Techera Engineering (India) Private Limited HALL C C2.10

Tecnomic Components Private Limited HALL G G1.5

TESBL Aerospace HALL G G2.1

The Accessories HALL B B5.17B

The Bhor Chemicals And Plastics Private Limited HALLB B5.1

The Society For Aerospace Studies HALLA A4l

Thermovac Aerospace Private Limited HALLF F3.6

Third Wave Ruggedtech Private Limited HALL A A3.9

1_




ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS AERZG%DI/\S

‘The Runway to a Billion Opportunitie

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Threye Interactive Private Limited HALL C C6.2

Timetooth Technologies Private Limited HALL B B5.31

Trasccon Interconnection Systems Private Limited HALLB B5.13

Trentar Private Limited HALL F F5.3

Trident Infosol Private Limited HALLA A4.10, A4.11

Troop Comforts Limited HALL E E.4.4,EA.7

Turbo Cast India Private Limited HALLH Hi.1

Turbo India Interconnect Solutions LLP HALL A A2.11

Turbo2 Cast Private Limited HALLH H1.2

UAC CHALET 34

UCAM Private Limited HALL B B5.19

Unified Electro Tech Private Limited HALL C C3.1,C3.2

Unified Globaltech (1) Private Limited HALL G G3.6

Uttar Pradesh Expressways Industrial Development Authority| HALL E E.3.1B

V J Imaging Technologies Private Limited HALL G G1.2,1.3

V V Hitech Innovations India Private Limited HALLB B5.17

Var Electrochem Private Limited HALL B B5.2

Veer-O-Metals Private Limited HALLA A4.2

VEM Technologies Private Limited HALL C C6.3

Vinyas Innovative Technologies Private Limited HALL H H2.2

Zealtek Enterprises Private Limited CHALET 41




A

N\ _ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS mohon

ayto

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Zen Technologies Limited

CHALET

36

Zephyr Aerospace Private Limited

HALL F




A

AERO INDIA
The Runway oailonOppartuiies




2023

AERO INDIA

The Runway to a Billion Opportunities




